EMMA

european mobile media association
Philippines

SQ Entry Cateogries
Class: SQ E-1500

Place Name
1 Dy Michael lan (Hyundai accent, red)

Class: SQ E-Cat 3000

Place Name
1 Tan Terence (toyota fortuner, black)
2 Pablo Gennysis (toyota camry, black)
3 Talatala Dong (toyota fortuner, black)
4 Da Costa Martin Michael Angelo (Toyota corolla,
5 Vergonia Jay (Honda City, Red)

Class: SQ E-Cat Unlimited

Place Name
1 Olives Marco (toyota altis, black)
2 Rodriguez RJ (hyundai tucson, bronze)
3 Tiu Erick Erving (mitsubishi montero, white)
4 Salazar Raymund Bernardo (toyota innova, res)

5 Talatala Dong (toyota camry, silver)

SQ Skilled Cateogries

Class: $SQ S-Cat 4000

Place Name
1 Japuz Emmanuel (toyota innova, black)
2 Dy Rizziel Bannister Villanueva (toyota fortuner, )
3 Chung Dong (toyota rav4, silver)

4 De la cruz Francis Emmanuel (honda city, silver)
Class: SQ S-Cat OEM

Place Name

1 Azarcon Joseph (honda civic, grey)
Class: SQ S-Cat Unlimited
Place Name

1 Fuster Edison (toyota fortuner, white)

2 Rodriguez Ramon (hyundai genesis, whitw)

3 Lizares Luis (honda civic, )

SQ Master Cateogries

Maspro Autosound -

MSO Audio - Team
Mickeys Autosound -
2MC Audion- Team
Candyshop/AudioClinic -
JA Audiotek

C&J Autosound - Team
Mickey's Autosound -
Tims Audio Garage -
Simplesound - Team
2MC Audio - Team

2MC Audio - Team
MSO Audio - Team
JC Car Audio - Team

SimpleSound - Team

two one two Autosound

Tim's Audio Garage-
Mickey's Autosound -
MSO Audio - Team

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total

Score

Total
Score

289

274
273
272
268
252

295
293
291
272
257

348
346
345
344

330

343
326
325

FINAL RESULT
Philippine Regionals

Sound Install
Score Install

236 53
Sound Install
Score Install

219 55

220 53

219 53

213 55

197 55
Sound Install
Score Install

240 55

238 55

291 55

217 55

202 55
Sound Install
Score Install

243 105

241 105

240 105

239 105
Sound Install
Score Install

227 103
Sound Install
Score Install

238 105

221 105

222 103



Class: SQ M-Cat 5000

Place Name
1 Gomez Jared (subaru forester, white)
2 Ladia Jeff (toyota fortuner, black)
3 So Michael (honda accord, black)
4 Soriano Alan (Ford Ranger, black)

Class: SQ M-Cat OEM

Place Name
1 Benson So (subaru forester, white)

2 Ruste Christian (subaru forester, white)
Class: SQ M-Cat Unlimited

Place Name
1 Morada Mark (Honda Jazz, White)
2 Chen Chi Yu (Nissan Livina, Black)
3 Roxas Mike (Toyota Camry, white)

SQ Sound Cup
Class: SQ Sound Cup

1 Gomez Jared (subaru forester, white)

2 Fuster Edison (toyota fortuner, white)

3 Ruste Christian (forester, white)

4 Chung Dong (rav4, white)

5 Olives Marco (touota corolla, black)

6 So Benson (subaru forester, white)

7 Tiu Erick Erving (mitsubishi montero, white)
8 Morada Mark (Honda Jazz, White)

9 Rodriguez RJ (hyundai tucson, bronze)

10 Dy Michael lan (Hyundai Accent, red)

Total
Score
Musico Mobile Audio -
Lakan Audio Solutionz -
MSO Audio - Team
AMS Car Audio

Total
Score
JC Car Audio - Team

Musico Mobile Audio -

Total
Score
C&J Autosound - Team
Tim's Audio Garage -

Maspro Autosound -

Total
Score
Musico Mobile Audio
Tim's Audio Garage -
musico
JC Car Audio - Team
C&J Autosound - Team
JC Car Audio - Team
Tim's Audio Garage
C&J Autosound - Team
Mickey's Autosound -

Maspro Autosound -

11 Da Costa Martin Michael Angelo (Toyota Altis, Blu¢ CandyShop - Audio

12 Chen Chi Yu (nissan livina, black)
13 Salazar Raymund Bernardo (Innova, Red)
14 Rodriguez Ramon (hyundai genesis, white)

15 Roxas Mike (camry, white)

Multimedia Skilled Category
Class: MM S-Cat 2.1
Place Name

1 Gaw Peter (subaru wrx, blue)
2 Ladia Jeff (toyota fortuner, black)

ESPL Entry Categories

Class: ESPL E-Cat R-Unl

Tim's Audio Garagen-
SimpleSound - Team
Mickey's Autosound -

maspro

Total
Score
JC Car Audio - Team

Lakan Audio Solutionz -

392
366
359
353

364
353

355
342
335

213
210
208
203
203
200
200
199
198
194
194
194
193
191
186

278
269

Sound
Score
257
231
225
220

Sound
Score
229
218

Sound
Score
220
207
200

MM

Score
173
164

Install
Install

Install
Install

Install
Install

Install
Install

135
135
134
133

135
135

135
135
135

105
105



Place Name
Santos Patty (Ford Everest, White)

-

Class: ESPL E-Cat T2W

Place Name
Uy Jill Ann (Honda Jazz, white)

-

Class: ESPL E-Cat T4W

Place Name
Garcia Paola (Honda HRV, Blue)

-

Class: ESPL E-Cat T-Unl

Place Name

-

Tan Oti (Montero, Green)
Class: ESPL E-Cat W-Unl
Place Name

1 Verdillo Franklin (toyota fortuner, black)
2 Crispin Jhong Puto (Ford Everest, Black)

ESQL Master Categories

Class: ESQL M-Cat 2W

Place Name
1 Uy Jill Ann (Honda Jazz, white)

Class: ESQL M-Cat 4W

Place Name
1 Enriquez Aye (ford focus, orange)
2 Garcia Paola (Honda HRV, Blue)
3 Bautista Ryan (ford everest, brown)

Class: ESQL M-Cat 8W

Place Name

1 Tan Oti (montero, green)

ESQL Expert Categories
Class: ESQL X-Cat R-Unl

Place Name
1 Santos Patty (Ford Everest, White)

Class: ESQL X-Cat B Unlimited

Place Name

Maspro Autosound -

Maspro Autosound -

Maspro Autosound -

Maspro Autosound -

Lakan Audio Solutionz -

Maspro Autosound -

Maspro Autosound -

Audiokraft - Team
Maspro Autosound -

Simplesound

Maspro Autosound -

Maspro Autosound -

Total
Score
346

Total
Score
3321

Total
Score
333.5

Total
Score

339.2°

Total

Score
353.8
347.4

Total
Score
333.1

Total
Score
353
329.6
328.3

Total
Score
344.3

Total
Score
357.49

Total
Score

Measurement Install
Closed Open Install
144.8 146.2

Measurement Install
Closed Open Install
136.5 140.6

Measurement Install
Closed Open Install
139.1 139.3

Measurement Install
Closed Open Install
142.4 141.8

Measurement Install
Closed Open Install
148.6 150.3
145.5 146.8

Sound Measure Install
Open Install
132 141.1

Sound Measure  Install
Open Install

148 145**

130 139.6

133 135.3

Sound Measure Install
Open Install
141 143.3

Sound Measure  Install
Open Install
151 146.49

Sound Measure  Install
Open Install

55

55

55

55

55
55

60

60
60
60

60

60



1 Lalu Jay Ar M (Toyota Vioss, Orange)
Class: ESQL X-Cat W-Unl

Place Name
1 Verdillo Franklin (toyota fortuner, black)
2 Saldana Alexis (Patrol, Green)
3 Crispin Jhong Puto (ford everest, black)
4 LLAMAS JOSEPH (mitsubishi adventure, orange)

EMMA Racing Philippines

Place Name
1 Jay Vergonia (City, Red)
1 Peter Gaw (WRX, Blue)
1 Erick Erving Tiu (Montero, White)

Alex Custom Werks - 328.6
Total
Score

Lakan Audio Solutionz - 361.2

AudioKraft * Team 360.6

Maspro Autosound - 357.3

TEAM 4KAS AUDIO 318.8
Class

JA Audiotek 16L

JC Car Audio 25L

Tim's Audio Garage Utility

Score

361.2
360.6
357.3

Sound

146 122.6

Measure  Install
Open Install
152 149.2
147 153.6
151 146.26
118 140.8
Open Install
152 149.2
147 153.6
151 146.26

60

60
60
60
60

60
60
60



